

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
IA Nos. 6-8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1638 OF 2008

CHHAGAN LAL (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KAMAL CHAND (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification/clarification of order dt.26.02.2008 and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 12/03/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Minocha, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 13.03.2008.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master